Q355B Excavator Tilt Bucket Better Welding
Basic Information
China
Kaiping Zhonghe Machinery Manufacturing
Co. Ltd
CE, patent, ISO
QXD0012
1 set / piece

Jiangmen Kaiping Zhonghe Machinery Manufacturing Co., Ltd
excavatorlongarm.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Excavator Tilt Bucket Use Q355B Better Welding
Excavator Tilt Bucket Features:
This excavator tilt bucket, made from Shaogang Q355B, is both lighter and stronger, ensuring high-quality welding and
superior performance. Its exclusive design includes a wear-resistant plate, enhancing durability during operation. Before
delivery, each bucket undergoes rigorous testing to guarantee quality, ensuring that clients receive only the best products.
Specifications of one excavator tilt bucket:
Size Model Pin
Diameter(mm) Bucket Width(mm)
<3T ZH-MINI-
1000 <35 1000
3T ZH-32-1200 40 1200
5T ZH-33-1200 45-50 1200
ZH-33-1500 1500
6-8T ZH-34-1200 50-55 1200
ZH-34-1500 1500
10-18T ZH-35-1500 60-70 1550
ZH-35-1800 1800
19-23T ZH-36-1800 80 1800
ZH-36-2000 2000
25-30T ZH-37-2000 90 2000
for m
ore products please visit us on excavatorlongarm
.com